South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:19:05 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3878 Joint Resolution, By Rice, Harrison, Cooper, Bingham and Toole
Summary: Consolidation of state agencies

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A JOINT STUDY COMMITTEE ON THE CONSOLIDATION OF STATE
AGENCIES, PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERSHIP AND DUTIES, REQUIRE SUBMISSION OF RECOMMENDATIONS, AND
PROVIDE FOR ITS TERMINATION.

04/02/09
04/06/09
04/21/09
04/22/09
04/22/09

04/22/09

04/22/09
04/22/09
04/23/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
05/28/09
05/19/10
05/20/10

House

House
House
House

House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-33

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harrison, Cooper

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bingham, Toole

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Sellers, Hart, Kennedy, Harvin, JE Smith, JH Neal, McEachern, Mack,
King, Brantley, and Stavrinakis HJ-31

Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Sellers, JE Smith, McEachern, Hart, Kennedy, King, and
Brantley HJ-44

Amended HJ-72

Read second time HJ-73

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-239

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Referred to Subcommittee: L.Martin (ch), Hutto, Knotts, Malloy, Sheheen, Campbell, S.Martin
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-31

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



