

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### H 3878 Joint Resolution, By Rice, Harrison, Cooper, Bingham and Toole

**Summary:** Consolidation of state agencies

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH A JOINT STUDY COMMITTEE ON THE CONSOLIDATION OF STATE AGENCIES, PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERSHIP AND DUTIES, REQUIRE SUBMISSION OF RECOMMENDATIONS, AND PROVIDE FOR ITS TERMINATION.

04/02/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-33
04/06/09		Scrivener's error corrected
04/21/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harrison, Cooper
04/22/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bingham, Toole
04/22/09	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Sellers, Hart, Kennedy, Harvin, JE Smith, JH Neal, McEachern, Mack, King, Brantley, and Stavrinakis HJ-31
04/22/09	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Sellers, JE Smith, McEachern, Hart, Kennedy, King, and Brantley HJ-44
04/22/09	House	Amended HJ-72
04/22/09	House	Read second time HJ-73
04/23/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-239
04/28/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/28/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
05/28/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: L.Martin (ch), Hutto, Knotts, Malloy, Sheheen, Campbell, S.Martin
05/19/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-31
05/20/10		Scrivener's error corrected